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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 20:10 Johnny Reb 2.12 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 12.47
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 31st 19:50 Stratford |Caryto Des 2.30 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 15.47
Brosses
Single 31st 19:40 Storm Over 5.90 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 17.47
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 31st 19:00 Jabalaly 4.70 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 19.47
Doncaster
Single 31st 18:50 Stratford |Kalabaloo 2.70 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 20.47
Single 31st 18:20 Stratford |Brave Jaq 5.70 1.00 Non-runner - 21.47
Single 31st 15:10 Epsom |Salouen 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.47
Single 31st 14:35 Epsom |Greenside 7.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22.47
Single 31st 13:40 Carlisle |Leeshaan 4.90 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 23.47
Single 30th 19:05 Sandown|Fox Leicester 2.94 1.00 Win 1 1.94 25.47
Single 30th 17:10 Antico Lady 2.62 1.00 Win 1 1.62 23.53
\Wetherby
Single 30th 17:05 Carlisle |Yarrow Gate 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21.91
Single 30th 15:40 Markazi 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.91
\Wetherby
Single 30th 14:20 John Clare 2.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.91
'Yarmouth
Single 29th 20:15 Warwick [Global 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 2491
Domination
Single 29th 19:20 Cartmel |Deyrann De 3.20 1.00 Win 1 2.20 23.16
Carjac
Single 29th 15:55 Hamilton |Splash Of 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.96
Verve
Single 28th 18:40 Heron 6.60 1.00 Win 1 5.60 21.96
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 28th 17:10 Leicester|Conundrum 6.60 1.00 Win 1 5.04 16.36
Single 28th 16:50 Redcar |Fair Cop 4.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 11.32
Single 28th 15:40 Leicester|Allegiant 3.90 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12.32
Single 28th 14:20 Redcar |Three Coins 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - 13.32
Single 27th 15:40 Windsor |Mercenary 3.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.32
Rose
Single 27th 14:20 Leicester|ll Sicario 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.32
Single 27th 13:35 Reckless 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.32
Huntingdon Behavior
Single 27th 13:35 Taaffes Castle 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 16.32
Huntingdon
Single 26th 17:05 Uttoxeter|Sebastian 5.70 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 17.32
Beach
Single 26th 16:30 Uttoxeter|Exxaro 6.20 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 19.32
Single 26th 15:25 Uttoxeter|Yeavering 2.62 3.00 Non-runner - 22.32
Belle
Single 26th 14:25 Uttoxeter|Silent Encore 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 22.32
Single 25th 18:50 Salisbury|Monsieur Noir 1.91 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 24.32
Single 25th 18:20 Salisbury|Cent Flying 6.20 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 27.32
Single 25th 16:55 Paddy Power 3.85 2.00 Win 1 5.00 29.32
Goodwood
Single 24th 21:00 Qutob 2.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 24.32
Pontefract
Single 24th 20:30 Navigate By 2.74 1.00 Win 1 1.74 27.32
Pontefract Stars
Single 24th 20:30 Kilbaha Lady 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25.58
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Pontefract
Single 24th 18:40 Psychedelic 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 26.58
\Worcester Rock
Single 24th 18:40 Junction 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27.58
\Worcester Fourteen
Single 24th 18:40 Darcy Ward 2.24 4.00 Win 1 4.96 28.58
\Worcester
Single 24th 17:35 Haydock |Highwaygrey 6.40 1.00 Win 1 5.13 23.62
Single 24th 16:15 Bath Amberine 3.85 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.49
Single 24th 15:05 Bath Sadlers Beach 8.00 1.00 Win 1 6.65 19.49
Single 24th 14:30 Bath Inyamazane 3.90 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.84
Single 24th 14:30 Bath Gert Lush 14.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.84
Single 24th 14:00 Bath Red Alert 3.20 1.00 Win 1 2.00 14.84
Single 24th 14:00 Bath Field Gun 3.55 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 12.84
Single 24th 13:50 Spanish Angel 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 13.84
Goodwood
Single 23rd 19:55 Star Of Bengal 2.44 4.00 Win 1 5.76 15.84
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 23rd 17:50 Always 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.08
Chelmsford Amazing
(A.W)
Single 23rd 17:20 General Brook 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.08
Chepstow
Single 23rd 15:45 Baryshnikov 5.10 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 12.08
Goodwood
Single 23rd 15:35 Nubough 3.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 14.08
Chepstow
Single 23rd 14:50 Lingfield |Le Musee 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 17.08
Single 23rd 14:50 Lingfield |Earthly 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 18.08
Single 22nd 20:55 Kempton [Soar Above 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 19.08
(A.W)
Single 22nd 20:25 Kempton |Lady Of 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 20.08
(A.W) Authority
Single 22nd 18:45 Cardigan Bay 4.80 2.00 Win 1 6.46 21.08
Southwell
Single 22nd 17:15 Diva Star 2.68 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 14.62
Yarmouth
Single 22nd 16:45 Mubhij 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 17.62
Yarmouth
Single 22nd 16:25 Warwick |Vosne 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 5.62
Romanee
Single 22nd 16:05 Ayr Vivianite 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 7.62
Single 22nd 15:25 Warwick |Riddlestown 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 8.62
Single 22nd 14:45 Deverell 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 9.62
Yarmouth
Single 21st 20:10 For Good 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 11.62
Huntingdon Measure
Single 21st 18:50 Hexham |Quick Brew 2.42 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 3.62
Single 21st 16:45 Brighton |De Little 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.62
Engine
Single 21st 16:20 Cuban Sun 6.20 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 7.62
Nottingham
Single 21st 15:35 Brighton |Majestic Mac 5.60 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.62
Single 21st 14:45 Tabassor 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 10.62
Nottingham
Single 21st 14:00 Brighton |Waneen 3.85 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -0.63
Single 20th 18:30 Windsor |Emblazoned 4.60 2.00 Non-runner - 1.37
Single 20th 18:30 Windsor |Dream Of 4.50 1.00 Win 1 2.75 1.37
Dreams
Single 20th 18:00 Windsor |Fashion Free 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1.38
Single 20th 16:55 Ludlow |Micras 4.70 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.38
Single 20th 15:45 Carlisle |l Could Do 2.08 3.00 Win 1 3.24 0.62
Better
Single 20th 14:55 Ludlow |Lerichi Belle 4.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.62
Single 20th 14:55 Ludlow |Johnny Yuma 5.20 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -1.62
Single 19th 17:45 Market |Lamh Ar Lamh 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.38

Rasen




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 17:30 Ripon Millions 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.38
Memories
Single 19th 17:20 Stratford |Ruby Yeats 3.95 4.00 Unseated Rider - -4.00 2.38
Single 19th 17:20 Stratford |Mrs Burbidge 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 6.38
Single 19th 16:00 Market |William H 5.70 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 8.38
Rasen Bonney
Single 19th 15:35 Stratford |Kahaleesi 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9.38
Single 19th 15:10 Ripon Seanjohnsilver 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 10.38
Single 18th 18:50 Uttoxeter|Mister Mister 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 12.38
Single 18th 18:50 Uttoxeter|Fact Flow 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 13.38
Single 18th 17:45 Bangor- |Docte Dina 3.85 1.00 Non-runner - 14.38
on-Dee
Single 18th 17:30 War Brigade 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 14.38
Doncaster
Single 17th 20:05 Hamilton [Hafeet Alain 4.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.38
Single 17th 18:25 Hamilton |Markazi 5.30 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.38
Single 17th 17:35 Aintree  |Ratoute Yutty 5.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.38
Single 17th 17:15 National Glory 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 18.38
Newmarket
Single 17th 17:05 York Summer Moon 5.20 1.00 Win 1 3.78 19.38
Single 16th 20:35 Smile a Mile 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.6
Newmarket
Single 16th 19:50 Fontwell |Legal Ok 3.95 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.6
Single 16th 19:30 Apparate 3.35 1.00 Win 1 2.35 17.6
Newmarket
Single 16th 18:05 Fontwell |Desert Retreat 2.96 1.00 Non-runner - 15.25
Single 16th 17:00 Fontwell |Follow The 2.56 1.00 Win 1 1.56 15.25
Paint
Single 16th 16:35 York Story Of Light 2.88 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13.69
Single 16th 16:05 York Soldier's Call 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 14.69
Single 15th 16:35 York Bomb Proof 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 15.69
Single 15th 14:45 Newton |Enjoy 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.69
Abbot Responsibly
Single 15th 14:10 Newton |Casa Tall 7.40 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9.69
Abbot
Single 14th 19:30 Ffos Las |Fortunes 3.80 1.00 Win 1 2.80 10.69
Hiding
Single 14th 19:10 Three Bullet 6.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 7.89
Southwell Gate
Single 14th 18:30 Ffos Las |Dead Right 3.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.89
Single 14th 18:00 Ffos Las |Dream 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.89
Machine
Single 14th 15:50 Beverley |Weld Al Emarat| 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.89
Single 14th 15:50 Beverley |Placebo Effect 11.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 11.89
Single 14th 15:50 Beverley |Detachment 21.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 12.89
Single 14th 15:40 Mon Port 2.88 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.89
Sedgefield
Single 13th 18:20 Windsor |Belated Breath 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 14.89
Single 13th 17:20 Windsor |Sapa Inca 2.68 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.89
Single 13th 17:00 Qayed 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.89
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 16:20 Kempton |Canny Tom 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 17.89
Single 13th 15:25 Alacritas 9.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 18.89
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 15:15 Kempton |Shoal Bay 3.95 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.89
Single 13th 14:55 Rodnee Tee 3.70 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.89
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 14:30 Bahlwan 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21.89
Musselburgh
Single 13th 14:00 Spirit Of Lund 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.89
Musselburgh
Single 12th 17:45 Richidish 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.89
Plumpton
Single 12th 17:25 Ludlow |Keen On 1.83 1.00 Non-runner - 24.89




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 12th 16:50 Ludlow |Sunset 2.20 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 24.89
Showdown
Single 12th 16:40 Melekhov 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25.89
Plumpton
Single 12th 16:15 Ludlow |Capital Force 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 26.89
Single 12th 16:05 Istimraar 2.11 1.00 Win 1 1.11 21.89
Plumpton
Single 12th 15:05 Ludlow |Head To The 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 20.78
Stars
Single 12th 13:55 Ludlow |Goldrapper 7.67 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.78
Single 11th 20:45 Thirsk  |Crosse Fire 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 22.78
Single 11th 20:00 Warwick [The Boola Bee 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 23.78
Single 11th 18:45 Thirsk  |Kung Fu 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 14.78
Single 11th 17:55 Haydock |Gardefort 7.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 15.78
Single 11th 16:55 Haydock |Politicise 2.88 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.78
Single 11th 15:05 Lingfield |Noble Gift 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 17.78
Single 11th 14:55 Sassie 6.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 18.78
Nottingham
Single 11th 14:30 Lingfield JAnthony Van 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 19.78
Dyck
Single 11th 13:55 Lingfield |King Power 6.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.78
Single 10th 20:40 Youthful 6.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 18.78
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 20:40 Baraajeel 5.30 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 19.78
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 20:30 Ripon Grey Mist 5.60 1.00 Win 1 4.60 20.78
Single 10th 20:30 Ripon  |Aphaea 4.40 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 16.18
Single 10th 20:20 Sussex Girl 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 17.18
Nottingham
Single 10th 20:10 Filles De Fleur 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 18.18
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 20:10 Capofaro 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 19.18
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 19:50 Secret Return 5.30 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.68
Nottingham
Single 10th 19:50 Give It Some 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 16.68
Nottingham Teddy
Single 10th 19:40 Lothario 6.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.68
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 19:40 International 7.40 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 18.68
Wolverhampto [Law
n (A.W)
Single 10th 19:20 Audarya 9.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.68
Nottingham
Single 10th 19:10 Tesorina 7.50 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 20.68
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 19:10 Howardian Hills 6.80 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 21.68
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 19:00 Ripon  |Sheepscar Lad 5.30 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 22.68
Single 10th 18:20 Aktau 8.40 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 23.68
Nottingham
Single 10th 18:10 Heron 4.90 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 24.68
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 17:40 Superseded 9.20 1.00 Win 1 8.20 25.68
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 17:30 Ascot Orin Swift 7.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.48
Single 10th 17:15 Chester |Drakensberg 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 18.48
Single 10th 17:05 Market |Bon Calvados 8.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.48
Rasen
Single 10th 16:55 Ascot Motafaawit 4.30 1.00 Win 1 2.75 20.48




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 10th 16:40 Chester |Saryshagann 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.73

Single 10th 16:20 Ascot Just The Man 7.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 18.73

Single 10th 16:20 Ascot Fightwithme 6.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 19.73

Single 10th 15:35 Chester |Austrian 4.40 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 20.73

School

Single 10th 15:20 Market |Talent To 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21.73
Rasen Amuse

Single 10th 15:20 Market |Becky The 7.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.73
Rasen Thatcher

Single 10th 15:10 Ascot Aplomb 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 23.73

Single 10th 15:00 Chester |Epaulement 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 24.73

Single 10th 14:45 Market  |Ourmullion 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 25.73
Rasen

Single 10th 14:45 Market |Orkan 6.60 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 26.73
Rasen

Single 10th 13:40 Market |St Gallen 3.65 1.00 Win 1 2.12 27.73
Rasen

Single 9th 20:30 Miracle Works 10.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 25.61
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 9th 20:30 Global 5.20 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 26.61
Chelmsford Academy
(A.W)

Single 9th 20:20 Hot In The City 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27.61
\Wincanton

Single 9th 20:20 Doyannie 5.70 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 28.61
\Wincanton

Single 9th 20:00 Kodiac Harbour 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 29.61
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 9th 19:20 Universal 6.50 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 30.61
\Wincanton Command

Single 9th 19:00 Fox Premier 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 31.61
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 9th 18:50 Nigh Or Never 5.20 1.00 Non-runner - 24.61
\Wincanton

Single 9th 18:30 \ivionn 3.40 1.00 Win 1 2.16 24.61
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 9th 18:30 Coastline 10.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 22.45
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 9th 18:20 Press Gang 3.75 1.00 Non-runner - 23.45
\Wincanton

Single 9th 18:00 Victory Wave 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 23.45
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 9th 18:00 Raucous 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.95
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 9th 17:20 Enforcement 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 20.95
\Worcester

Single 9th 17:15 Hattaab 4.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.95
\Wincanton

Single 9th 17:05 Chester |Al Jellaby 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 22.95

Single 9th 16:55 Pipesmoker 3.90 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 23.95
Huntingdon

Single 9th 16:55 Pink Sheets 9.80 1.00 Win 1 7.00 24.95
Huntingdon

Single 9th 16:45 Mead Vale 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 17.95
\Worcester

Single 9th 16:35 Chester |Lariat 6.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.95

Single 9th 16:35 Chester |Katiesheidinlisa 5.60 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 19.95

Single 9th 15:45 Episode 11.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 20.95
\Worcester

Single 9th 15:35 Chester |Morando 5.10 1.00 Win 1 4.10 21.95

Single 9th 15:00 Chester |King Of Tonga 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 17.85

Single 9th 14:25 Chester |Mohawk 9.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.85




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 9th 14:10 Ace Ventura 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 19.85
Huntingdon
Single 9th 13:50 Chester |Mokaatil 9.60 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 20.85
Single 9th 13:50 Chester |Copper Knight 2.90 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21.85
Single 8th 20:15 Fontwell [Hurling Magic 3.20 1.00 Non-runner - 22.85
Single 8th 19:35 Spargrove 4.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.85
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 8th 19:15 Fontwell |Precious 9.80 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 23.85
Bounty
Single 8th 19:05 Sylviacliffs 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 24.85
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 8th 19:05 Bay Of Naples 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25.85
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 8th 18:35 Chetwynd 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 26.85
Southwell Abbey
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:45 Fontwell |Redemptorist 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12.85
Single 8th 17:05 Chester |Elerfaan 5.70 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.85
Single 8th 16:35 Chester |Cosmic Law 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.85
Single 8th 16:35 Chester |Chapelli 5.40 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 15.85
Single 8th 16:05 Chester |Future 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 16.85
Investment
Single 8th 15:35 Chester |Technician 5.20 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 11.35
Single 8th 15:35 Chester |Norway 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.35
Single 8th 15:20 Kelso Viking Hoard 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 13.35
Single 8th 15:10 Newton |Valentino 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 14.35
Abbot Dancer
Single 8th 15:00 Chester |Top Breeze 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.35
Single 8th 15:00 Chester |Angel 5.30 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 3.35
Alexander
Single 8th 14:25 Chester |Mehdaayih 4.80 1.00 Win 1 3.80 4.35
Single 8th 14:25 Chester |Fanny Logan 7.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.55
Single 8th 14:00 Newton |Win My Wings 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.55
Abbot
Single 7th 20:20 Exeter [Mario De Pail 6.00 1.00 Non-runner - 2.55
Single 7th 20:00 Lieutenant 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 2.55
\Wolverhampto |Conde
n (A.W)
Single 7th 19:30 Redgrave 4.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.95
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 19:30 Paco's Prince 8.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.95
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 19:00 Cappananty 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -3.95
Wolverhampto |Con
n (A.W)
Single 7th 18:50 Exeter |Blue N Yellow 7.20 1.00 Win 1 6.20 -7.95
Single 7th 17:25 Move In Faster 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -14.15
\Wetherby
Single 7th 17:25 Ascot Week 8.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -13.15
\Wetherby
Single 7th 17:20 Exeter |Bossiney Bay 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 -12.15
Single 7th 17:05 Ayr Streets Of 6.40 1.00 Win 1 5.40 -14.9
Doyen
Single 7th 17:05 Ayr Dothraki Prince 8.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20.3
Single 7th 16:55 Ydra 9.80 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -19.3
\Wetherby
Single 7th 16:15 Lady Kyria 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18.3
Fakenham
Single 7th 16:05 Ayr Moylass 7.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17.3
Single 7th 15:55 Shawaamekh 4.70 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.3
\Wetherby
Single 7th 15:20 Tabaahy 7.60 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15.3

\Wetherby




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 7th 15:20 Amazing 5.80 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -14.3
\Wetherby Grazing
Single 7th 15:10 Dancing Doug 4.10 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13.3
Fakenham
Single 7th 14:50 Duneflower 4.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12.3
Wetherby
Single 7th 14:50 Be More 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.3
\Wetherby
Single 7th 14:20 Destination 4.60 1.00 Win 1 3.60 -10.3
\Wetherby
Single 7th 14:00 Ayr Onthefrontfoot 3.60 1.00 Win 1 2.60 -13.9
Single 7th 14:00 Ayr Metro Boulot 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.5
Dodo
Single 6th 17:00 Warwick |Stubborn Logic 3.20 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -15.5
Single 6th 17:00 Warwick |Glimpse Of 6.40 1.00 Non-runner - -14.5
Gold
Single 6th 14:50 Bath Perregrin 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.5
Single 6th 14:50 Bath Elevate Her 5.80 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13.5
Single 6th 14:40 Warwick |Jaboticaba 3.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.5
Single 6th 14:40 Warwick |Grania 5.60 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11.5
O'Malley
Single 6th 14:15 Bath Gendarme 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 -10.5
Single 6th 14:15 Bath Butterfield 6.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.75
Single 6th 14:05 Warwick |Colditz Castle 2.78 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11.75
Single 6th 14:05 Warwick |Buck’s Bin's 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.75
Single 6th 13:55 Beverley |Dylan De Vega 2.48 1.00 Win 1 1.48 -9.75
Single 6th 13:30 Warwick |Ferrobin 1.70 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -11.23
Single 5th 16:45 Magsad 2.94 2.00 Win 1 3.88 -9.23
Newmarket
Single 5th 15:45 Hamilton |Sharp Defence 2.38 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.11
Single 5th 15:45 Hamilton |Logi 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.11
Single 5th 15:10 Hamilton |Makawee 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.11
Single 5th 14:35 Hamilton |Rare Groove 3.30 1.00 Win 1 2.30 -10.11
Single 4th 19:35 Hexham |Snow Castle 5.60 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.41
Single 4th 18:50 Foolaad 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -11.41
Doncaster
Single 4th 17:40 Uttoxeter|Cruising Bye 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.41
Single 4th 17:15 Embour 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.41
Doncaster
Single 4th 17:05 Uttoxeter|Goodthyneawa 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.41
y
Single 4th 17:05 Uttoxeter|Almost Gold 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.41
Single 4th 16:50 Thirsk  |Nooshin 2.30 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -6.41
Single 4th 16:35 Uttoxeter|Sir lvan 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.41
Single 4th 14:20 Sergei 2.84 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.41
Newmarket Prokofiev
Single 3rd 18:15 Moscow Prices 6.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.41
Cheltenham
Single 3rd 18:15 Marcle Ridge 3.05 1.00 Win 1 2.05 -1.41
Cheltenham
Single 3rd 17:50 Celestial Force 5.70 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.46
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 3rd 17:10 Galitello 6.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -2.46
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 16:45 Lingfield |Mutaraffa 2.63 2.00 Win 1 3.25 -1.46
Single 3rd 16:10 Lingfield |Chica De La 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -4.71
Noche
Single 3rd 16:10 Lingfield |Blazed 6.60 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.21
Single 3rd 14:45 Poet's Magic 4.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -8.21
Chepstow
Single 3rd 14:45 Akwaan 3.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.21
Chepstow
Single 3rd 14:15 Manorah 9.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -6.21
Chepstow
Single 2nd 20:25 Almashriq 2.98 2.00 Non-runner - -5.21

Chelmsford




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

(A.W)
Single 2nd 19:55 El Ghazwani 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.21
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 2nd 19:55 Big Kitten 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.21
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 2nd 19:05 Salisbury|Hyanna 4.90 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -3.21
Single 2nd 19:05 Salisbury|Dono Di Dio 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -6.71
Single 2nd 18:30 Salisbury|Goodwood 7.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -4.71
Sonnet
Single 2nd 16:00 Redcar |Guvenor's 6.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.71
Choice
Single 2nd 16:00 Redcar |Clayton 1.45 1.00 Win 1 0.45 -2.71
Single 1st 19:25 Brighton |Flirtare 5.60 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.16
Single 1st 19:25 Brighton |Blessed To 3.30 1.00 Win 1 1.84 -2.16
Empress
Single 1st 18:15 Brighton |Sashenka 1.57 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -4
Single 1st 16:25 Ascot Canvassed 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2
Single 1st 16:25 Ascot Barney Roy 2.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -1
Single 1st 15:35 Seaborough 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1
Pontefract
Single 1st 15:35 Jo's Girl 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 2
Pontefract
Single 1st 12:00 Viking Way 5.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 1st 12:00 Red Invader 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 4
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 1st 12:00 Bahango 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1
Southwell
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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